SLOTTING | RAMPING | HELICAL
INTERPOLATION | SIDE MILLING
DYNAMIC MILLING | PLUNGING
2021 METRIC
ALUFLASH™
        TOOLMAX, s.r.o. J. Kozáčeka 1208/57, 960 01 Zvolen
       mobil: 0901 733 336                email: info@toolmax.sk

ALUFLASH™
Solid Carbide End Mills
ALUFLASH • CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
Each character in our catalog number signifies a specific trait of that product.
Use the following key columns and corresponding images to easily identify which attributes apply.
3AN9M12006RJT
3A N 9 M 120 0 6 R J T
Platform
Neck and
Cutting Length
Shape/
Application
UOM
Cutting
Diameter
Overall
Length
Shank
Size
Corner
Style
Corner
Size
Shank
Style
2A = �ALUFLASH
2 Flutes
3A = �ALUFLASH
3 Flutes
0 = �No Neck and
Regular Cutting
Length
(approx 2 x D)
1 = �No Neck - Long
Cutting Length
(approx 3 x D)
2 = �No Neck - Longer
Cutting Length
(approx 5 x D)
3 = �No Neck - Extended
Cutting Length
(approx 7 x D)
N = �Regular Neck
approx 3 x D -
Regular Cutting
Length (approx
2 x D)
L = �Long Neck approx
4 x D - Regular
Cutting Length
(approx 2 x D)
F = �Extended Neck
approx 5 x D -
Regular Cutting
Length (approx
2 x D)
P = �Neck  - Longer
Cutting Length
(approx 3 x D)
R = �Neck  - Extended
Cutting Length
(approx 5 x D)
9 = �Specific
for ISO N
M = Metric
E = Inch
010 = 1.00mm
015 = 1.50mm
020 = 2.00mm
025 = 2.50mm
030 = 3.00mm (1/8")
035 = 3.50mm
040 = 4.00mm

Language Version:  WID_2021_ALUFLASH_006_007_EN_me March 16, 2021 4:38 PM
widia.com widia.com 7
Solid Carbide End Mills
ALUFLASH SERIES 3AN9 • SQUARE END • 3 FLUTE •
REGULAR LENGTH • REGULAR NECK • CYLINDRICAL SHANK • METRIC
grade UNCOATED
order #        catalogue # D1 D D3
length of cut
Ap1 max
length
L L3 Z U
6853460     3AN9M04001SZT 4,0 4 3,76 8,00 50 12,00 3
6853462     3AN9M05002SZT 5,0 5 4,70 10,00 63 15,00 3
6853465     3AN9M06003SZT 6,0 6 5,64 13,00 63 18,00 3
6853469     3AN9M08004SZT 8,0 8 7,52 18,00 76 24,00 3
6853474     3AN9M10005SZT 10,0 10 9,40 22,00 76 30,00 3
6853479     3AN9M12006SZT 12,0 12 11,28 25,00 76 36,00 3
6853486     3AN9M16008SZT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 89 48,00 3
6853494     3AN9M20009SZT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 115 60,00 3
UNCOATED
Language Version:  WID_2021_ALUFLASH_008_009_EN_me March 16, 2021 4:38 PM
 8 widia.comwidia.com
Solid Carbide End Mills
ALUFLASH SERIES 3AN9 • RADIUS • 3 FLUTE •
REGULAR LENGTH • REGULAR NECK • CYLINDRICAL SHANK • METRIC
grade UNCOATED
order #        catalogue # D1 D D3
length of cut
Ap1 max
length
L L3 Re Z U
6853461     3AN9M04001RAT 4,0 4 3,76 8,00 50 12,00 0,20 3
6853463     3AN9M05002RAT 5,0 5 4,70 10,00 63 15,00 0,20 3
6853464     3AN9M05002RET 5,0 5 4,70 10,00 63 15,00 0,50 3
6853466     3AN9M06003RAT 6,0 6 5,64 13,00 63 18,00 0,20 3
6853467     3AN9M06003RET 6,0 6 5,64 13,00 63 18,00 0,50 3
6853468     3AN9M06003RJT 6,0 6 5,64 13,00 63 18,00 1,00 3
6853470     3AN9M08004RAT 8,0 8 7,52 18,00 76 24,00 0,20 3
6853471     3AN9M08004RET 8,0 8 7,52 18,00 76 24,00 0,50 3
6853473     3AN9M08004RHT 8,0 8 7,52 18,00 76 24,00 1,50 3
6853472     3AN9M08004RJT 8,0 8 7,52 18,00 76 24,00 1,00 3
6853475     3AN9M10005RAT 10,0 10 9,40 22,00 76 30,00 0,20 3
6853476     3AN9M10005RET 10,0 10 9,40 22,00 76 30,00 0,50 3
6853478     3AN9M10005RHT 10,0 10 9,40 22,00 76 30,00 1,50 3
6853477     3AN9M10005RJT 10,0 10 9,40 22,00 76 30,00 1,00 3
6853480     3AN9M12006RAT 12,0 12 11,28 25,00 76 36,00 0,20 3
6853481     3AN9M12006RET 12,0 12 11,28 25,00 76 36,00 0,50 3
6853483     3AN9M12006RHT 12,0 12 11,28 25,00 76 36,00 1,50 3
6853482     3AN9M12006RJT 12,0 12 11,28 25,00 76 36,00 1,00 3
6853484     3AN9M12006RKT 12,0 12 11,28 25,00 76 36,00 2,00 3
6853485     3AN9M12006RPT 12,0 12 11,28 25,00 76 36,00 3,00 3
6853487     3AN9M16008RAT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 89 48,00 0,20 3
6853488     3AN9M16008RET 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 89 48,00 0,50 3
6853490     3AN9M16008RHT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 89 48,00 1,50 3
6853489     3AN9M16008RJT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 89 48,00 1,00 3
6853491     3AN9M16008RMT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 89 48,00 2,50 3
6853492     3AN9M16008RPT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 89 48,00 3,00 3
6853493     3AN9M16008RQT 16,0 16 15,04 32,00 89 48,00 4,00 3
6853495     3AN9M20009RAT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 115 60,00 0,20 3
6853496     3AN9M20009RHT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 115 60,00 1,50 3
6853497     3AN9M20009RKT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 115 60,00 2,00 3
6853498     3AN9M20009RPT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 115 60,00 3,00 3
6853499     3AN9M20009RQT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 115 60,00 4,00 3
6853500     3AN9M20009RRT 20,0 20 18,80 40,00 115 60,00 5,00 3
UNCOATED
ALUFLASH™
Language Version:  WID_2021_ALUFLASH_008_009_EN_me March 16, 2021 4:38 PM
widia.com widia.com 9
Solid Carbide End Mills
ALUFLASH SERIES 3AP9 • SQUARE END •  3 FLUTE •
LONG LENGTH • REGULAR NECK • CYLINDRICAL SHANK • METRIC
grade UNCOATED
order #        catalogue # D1 D D3
length of cut
Ap1 max
length
L L3 Z U
6853448     3AP9M12016SZT 12,0 12 11,28 36,00 100 48,00 3
UNCOATED
ALUFLASH SERIES 3AP9 • RADIUS • 3 FLUTE •
LONG LENGTH • REGULAR NECK • CYLINDRICAL SHANK • METRIC
grade UNCOATED
order #        catalogue # D1 D D3
length of cut
Ap1 max
length
L L3 Re Z U
6853439     3AP9M04011RAT 4,0 4 3,76 12,00 63 16,00 0,20 3
6853440     3AP9M05002RAT 5,0 5 4,70 15,00 63 20,00 0,20 3
6853441     3AP9M06013RET 6,0 6 5,64 18,00 76 24,00 0,50 3
6853442     3AP9M06013RJT 6,0 6 5,64 18,00 76 24,00 1,00 3
6853443     3AP9M08014RET 8,0 8 7,52 24,00 76 32,00 0,50 3
6853444     3AP9M08014RJT 8,0 8 7,52 24,00 76 32,00 1,00 3
6853445     3AP9M10015RET 10,0 10 9,40 30,00 89 40,00 0,50 3
6853446     3AP9M10015RHT 10,0 10 9,40 30,00 89 40,00 1,50 3
6853447     3AP9M10015RKT 10,0 10 9,40 30,00 89 40,00 2,00 3
6853449     3AP9M12016RET 12,0 12 11,28 36,00 100 48,00 0,50 3
6853450     3AP9M12016RHT 12,0 12 11,28 36,00 100 48,00 1,50 3
6853451     3AP9M12016RPT 12,0 12 11,28 36,00 100 48,00 3,00 3
6853452     3AP9M16018RET 16,0 16 15,04 48,00 110 64,00 0,50 3
6853453     3AP9M16018RHT 16,0 16 15,04 48,00 110 64,00 1,50 3
6853454     3AP9M16018RPT 16,0 16 15,04 48,00 110 64,00 3,00 3
6853455     3AP9M20019RET 20,0 20 18,80 60,00 150 80,00 0,50 3
6853456     3AP9M20019RHT 20,0 20 18,80 60,00 150 80,00 1,50 3
6853457     3AP9M20019RKT 20,0 20 18,80 60,00 150 80,00 2,00 3
6853458     3AP9M20019RPT 20,0 20 18,80 60,00 150 80,00 3,00 3
6853459     3AP9M20019RQT 20,0 20 18,80 60,00 150 80,00 4,00 3
UNCOATED
Language Version:  WID_2021_ALUFLASH_010_011_EN_me March 16, 2021 4:37 PM
 10 widia.comwidia.com
ALUFLASH™